2023-2024 DURANT WRESTLING

Nov. 11
Nov, 14
Nov. 18
Nov. 30
Dec. 5
Dec. 8
Dec. 9
Dec. 12
Dec. 14
Dec.15/16
Dec.29/30
Jan 5/6
Jan 12
Jan 12/13
Jan. 16
Jan. 18
Jan. 20
Jan. 23
Jan. 26/27
Jan. 30
Feb. 2
Feb. 9/10
Feb. 12/13
Feb. 16/17

Feb. 23/24

Westmoore Open

McAlester Middle School Open
Southmoore Open

Little Axe

Plainview

Wilburton Girls

McAlester JH tournament
Sulphur

Madill

Southern Okla Inv.

Ardmore Girls Tournament
Supergirl 64

Madill JH Trn.

Carl Albert Trn

Ardmore

District duals Ada/McA/Grove/Shawnee
Duncan JV Trn
McAlester/Shawnee JH

MW Conference

Davis

Glenpool Tourn.Boys and Girls
Dual State

Girls Regionals

Boys Regionals

State

Moore
McAlester
Moore
There
Here
There
McAlester
There
Here
Duncan
Ardmore
Union
Madill
Carl Albert
Here
McAlester
Duncan
Here
Shawnee
There
Glenpool

Enid

HS/JH

JH

HS/JH

HS/JH

HS/JH

HS/JH

JH

HS/JH

HS/JH

HS

HS

HS

JH

HS

HS/JH

HS

HS

JH

HS/JH

HS/JH

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Boys/Girls
Boys/Girls
Boys/Girls
Boys/Girls
Boys/Girls
GIRLS
Boys/Girls
Boys/Girls
Boys/Girls
Boys
Girls
GIRLS
Boys/Girls
Boys/Girls
Boys/Girls
Boys/Girls
BOYS
Boys/Girls
Boys/Girls
Boys/Girls

Boys/Girls

Girls
Boys

Boys/Girls

9:30am
4:40pm
9:00am
6:00pm
6:00pm
10:30am
11:00am
6:00pm
6:00pm
3:00pm
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
6:00pm
11:00am
9:00am
6:00pm
11:00am
6:00pm
9:30am
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA



