2023-2024 DURANT WRESTLING

Nov. 11	Westmoore Open	Moore	HS/JH	Boys/Girls	9:30am
Nov, 14	McAlester Middle School Open	McAlester	JH	Boys/Girls	4:40pm
Nov. 18	Southmoore Open	Moore	HS/JH	Boys/Girls	9:00am
Nov. 30	Little Axe	There	HS/JH	Boys/Girls	6:00pm
Dec. 5	Plainview	Here	HS/JH	Boys/Girls	6:00pm
Dec. 8	Wilburton Girls	There	HS/JH	GIRLS	10:30am
Dec. 9	McAlester JH tournament	McAlester	JH	Boys/Girls	11:00am
Dec. 12	Sulphur	There	НЅ/ЈН	Boys/Girls	6:00pm
Dec. 14	Madill	Here	нѕ/Јн	Boys/Girls	6:00pm
Dec.15/16	Southern Okla Inv.	Duncan	нѕ	Boys	3:00pm
Dec.29/30	Ardmore Girls Tournament	Ardmore	HS	Girls	10:00am
Jan 5/6	Supergirl 64	Union	HS	GIRLS	10:00am
Jan 12	Madill JH Trn.	Madill	JH	Boys/Girls	10:00am
Jan 12/13	Carl Albert Trn	Carl Albert	HS	Boys/Girls	10:00am
Jan. 16	Ardmore	Here	HS/JH	Boys/Girls	6:00pm
Jan. 18	District duals Ada/McA/Grove/Shawnee	McAlester	HS	Boys/Girls	11:00am
Jan. 20	Duncan JV Trn	Duncan	нѕ	BOYS	9:00am
Jan. 23	McAlester/Shawnee JH	Here	JH	Boys/Girls	6:00pm
Jan. 26/27	MW Conference	Shawnee	нѕ/Јн	Boys/Girls	11:00am
Jan. 30	Davis	There	HS/JH	Boys/Girls	6:00pm
Feb. 2	Glenpool Tourn.Boys and Girls	Glenpool	нѕ	Boys/Girls	9:30am
Feb. 9/10	Dual State	Enid	HS		ТВА
Feb. 12/13	Girls Regionals		HS	Girls	ТВА
Feb. 16/17	Boys Regionals		HS	Boys	ТВА
Feb. 23/24	State		HS	Boys/Girls	ТВА